Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brandon Sykes - (1389230) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.69
37.32
37.81
38.18
38.68
38.99
39.84
4117
41.90
42.26
42.32
45.35
46.05
47.47
51.35
51.51

56.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.32
36.69
38.18
37.81
38.68

38.99
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

218
207
199
194
186
182
170
154
146
143
142
115
110
101
79
79
58

WA Pts

207
218
194
199
186
182

Round

Round

Date

10/09/23
09/06/24
24/07/21
12/09/21
01/03/20
26/01/20
01/12/19
10/11/19
27/01/19
14/07/19
14/04/19
03/03/19
10/11/18
25/03/18
03/06/18
08/07/18
1141/17

Date

09/06/24
10/09/23
12/09/21
24/07/21
01/03/20
26/01/20

Meet

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints
Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Viking Sprints 2021

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021
Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

Adwick Home Championships

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018
BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler

Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Adwick Home Championships

Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler

Adwick Home Championships

Meet

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021
Viking Sprints 2021

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019

Venue

John Charles Centre
Scarborough
Leeds

John Charles LC
Adwick

Adwick

Leeds

Adwick

Adwick

Leeds

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Leeds

Adwick

Venue

Scarborough

John Charles Centre
John Charles LC
Leeds

Adwick

Adwick

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

3

3

3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 4
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 4
Adwick 3
Adwick 4
Adwick 4
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

Adwick 3

Adwick 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

39.84 170 01/12/19 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Leeds Adwick 3
41.17 154 H 10/11/19 Adwick Home Championships Adwick Adwick 4
42.26 143 H 14/07/19  BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler Leeds Adwick 3
42.32 142 14/04/19 Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans Adwick Adwick 4
45.35 115 03/03/19 Doncaster Dartes March Sprints Adwick Adwick 3
41.90 146 H 27/01/19 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018 Adwick Adwick 3
46.05 110 H 10/11/18  Adwick Home Championships Adwick Adwick 4
51.51 79 H 08/07/18 BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler Leeds Adwick 3
51.35 79 03/06/18  Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Adwick 3
47.47 101 25/03/18 Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans Adwick Adwick 4
56.85 58 H 11/11/17  Adwick Home Championships Adwick Adwick 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



