Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brandon Sykes - (1389230) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.69	218		10/09/23	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints	John Charles Centre		3
37.32	207		09/06/24	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B	Scarborough		3
37.81	199		24/07/21	Viking Sprints 2021	Leeds		3
38.18	194		12/09/21	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021	John Charles LC		3
38.68	186		01/03/20	Doncaster Dartes March Sprints	Adwick	Adwick	3
38.99	182	Н	26/01/20	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019	Adwick	Adwick	3
39.84	170		01/12/19	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa	Leeds	Adwick	3
41.17	154	Н	10/11/19	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
41.90	146	Н	27/01/19	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018	Adwick	Adwick	3
42.26	143	Н	14/07/19	BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Adwick	3
42.32	142		14/04/19	Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans	Adwick	Adwick	4
45.35	115		03/03/19	Doncaster Dartes March Sprints	Adwick	Adwick	3
46.05	110	Н	10/11/18	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
47.47	101		25/03/18	Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans	Adwick	Adwick	4
51.35	79		03/06/18	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Adwick	3
51.51	79	Н	08/07/18	BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Adwick	3
56.85	58	Н	11/11/17	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.32	207		09/06/24	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B	Scarborough		3
36.69	218		10/09/23	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints	John Charles Centre		3
38.18	194		12/09/21	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021	John Charles LC		3
37.81	199		24/07/21	Viking Sprints 2021	Leeds		3
38.68	186		01/03/20	Doncaster Dartes March Sprints	Adwick	Adwick	3
38.99 Copyright 202	182 4	Н	26/01/20	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019	Adwick	Adwick Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
39.84	170		01/12/19	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa	Leeds	Adwick	3
41.17	154	Н	10/11/19	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
42.26	143	Н	14/07/19	BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Adwick	3
42.32	142		14/04/19	Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans	Adwick	Adwick	4
45.35	115		03/03/19	Doncaster Dartes March Sprints	Adwick	Adwick	3
41.90	146	Н	27/01/19	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018	Adwick	Adwick	3
46.05	110	Н	10/11/18	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
51.51	79	Н	08/07/18	BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Adwick	3
51.35	79		03/06/18	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Adwick	3
47.47	101		25/03/18	Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans	Adwick	Adwick	4
56.85	58	Н	11/11/17	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS